
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

10 

94 

825 

17 

69 

69 

94 

93 

16 

93 

63 

177 

49 

9 

122 

89 

605 

62 

46 

129 

68 

7 

48 

824 

7 

44 

37 

25 

14 

83 

607 

74 

3 

3 

Name 

GRASSLER Rene 

RIEGLER Fabian 

TALIC Armin 

HOLLIK Michael 

SAKSIDA Kristjan 

HUMMER Stefan 

RODLHOFER Josef 

KOBALD Martin 

SIKIC Ivica 

BAUER Manuel 

HASENBICHLER Emerald 

SCHNALZER Dieter 

RIEDL Hermann 

ELLER Rudi 

STRAUSSBERGER Robert 

HEIDENBAUER Johann 

GRITSCH Mark 

KOLLMANN Franz 

ABEL Gerhard 

STIHERL Ziga 

GRÜBLER Anton 

FÖRSTER Gustav 

GERHARTINGER Julian 

OKIC Daren 

FUIS Sebastjan 

PIERER Stefan 

CVÖRNJEK Mia 

MOSER Adolf 

MILLNER Claus 

WOLF Wolfgang 

GRITSCH Karl 

REITER Alex 

PRUNGL Luka 

PUSNIK Armin 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki 

BMW 

BMW 

Honda 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

Ducati Panigale 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Ducati 

Aprilia 

Ducati Panigale 

Honda 

Honda 

Aprilia 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Honda 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Husqvarna 

Ducati 

Best Tm 

1:36.211 

1:37.204 

1:37.654 

1:38.000 

1:38.132 

1:38.279 

1:38.672 

1:39.089 

1:39.638 

1:39.770 

1:39.903 

1:40.128 

1:40.468 

1:40.511 

1:40.598 

1:40.619 

1:41.004 

1:41.206 

1:41.559 

1:41.765 

1:42.095 

1:42.329 

1:42.681 

1:43.701 

1:43.981 

1:44.874 

1:46.055 

1:46.145 

1:46.843 

1:47.395 

1:47.608 

1:47.767 

1:48.032 

1:48.317 

Diff 

0.993 

1.443 

1.789 

1.921 

2.068 

2.461 

2.878 

3.427 

3.559 

3.692 

3.917 

4.257 

4.300 

4.387 

4.408 

4.793 

4.995 

5.348 

5.554 

5.884 

6.118 

6.470 

7.490 

7.770 

8.663 

9.844 

9.934 

10.632 

11.184 

11.397 

11.556 

11.821 

12.106 

2nd Best 

1:37.093 

1:37.352 

1:38.014 

1:38.212 

1:38.511 

1:38.660 

1:39.004 

1:39.930 

1:39.765 

1:39.886 

1:40.036 

1:40.163 

1:41.030 

1:40.803 

1:42.455 

1:41.579 

1:43.098 

1:41.471 

1:41.838 

1:41.784 

1:43.403 

1:42.786 

1:42.917 

1:43.844 

1:44.109 

1:47.941 

1:46.574 

1:47.281 

1:46.954 

1:48.211 

1:47.880 

1:48.593 

1:48.765 

1:48.635 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

No. 

333 

296 

57 

27 

65 

613 

94 

171 

74 

603 

111 

609 

3 

257 

92 

69 

44 

828 

602 

72 

24 

611 

610 

66 

82 

17 

4 

814 

619 

620 

40 

826 

Name 

SKLAMBA Dejan 

LACKNER Josef 

HILD Bernhard 

DRUZANOVIC Haris 

RAPP Christian 

KIFFMANN Gerhard 

PFEIFER Michael 

JAKA Jelen 

MAIER Michael 

SCHOBER Robert 

STUPHAN Niklas 

HOHL Udo  

MILLNER Christa 

HIRMANN Alfred 

MELNITZKY Anna 

SCHELLENBAUER Werner 

GERNER Markus 

POTZINGER Wolfgang 

TRANTURA Thomas 

GANAUSER Karl 

MEHLMAUER Dominik 

HOHL Armin 

HOHL Johann 

DISTEL Barbara 

LAISS Christoph 

BRUNNER Kevin 

AINHAUSER Alberto 

FREISINGER Gerhard 

VALANT Tanja 

STEINWENDER Daniel 

WEINER Carina 

ČONDIĆ Sven 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

Aprilia 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

KTM 

Ducati 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

BMW 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Best Tm 

1:48.611 

1:48.647 

1:49.074 

1:49.142 

1:49.274 

1:49.485 

1:50.079 

1:50.272 

1:50.403 

1:50.862 

1:50.875 

1:51.095 

1:51.579 

1:51.874 

1:52.375 

1:52.827 

1:54.976 

1:55.408 

1:55.633 

1:56.073 

1:59.421 

1:59.845 

2:00.169 

2:00.332 

2:03.197 

2:03.235 

2:03.815 

2:07.444 

2:11.816 

2:12.394 

2:13.628 

Diff 

12.400 

12.436 

12.863 

12.931 

13.063 

13.274 

13.868 

14.061 

14.192 

14.651 

14.664 

14.884 

15.368 

15.663 

16.164 

16.616 

18.765 

19.197 

19.422 

19.862 

23.210 

23.634 

23.958 

24.121 

26.986 

27.024 

27.604 

31.233 

35.605 

36.183 

37.417 

2nd Best 

1:48.977 

1:50.245 

1:49.148 

1:49.907 

1:50.167 

1:49.615 

1:51.573 

1:50.686 

1:52.766 

1:51.305 

1:51.281 

1:53.474 

1:52.314 

1:51.897 

1:54.737 

1:53.669 

1:55.166 

1:55.440 

1:55.831 

1:56.508 

2:00.272 

2:00.246 

2:01.011 

2:02.486 

2:04.046 

2:03.735 

2:03.987 

2:08.169 

2:13.078 

2:12.526 

2:14.245 

Sorted on best lap time
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